
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nicht Klassifiziert
NF

St.Nr.
122
64
13
55

999
38

662
10

169
514
648
73
37

124
32
43
89
71

44

Name
Riepl Thomas
Ljubi Christoph
Schmall Christian
Kernstock Adi
Diener Heinz
Kemmer Hannes
Schossmann Lukas
Mayr Klaus
Gahleitner Günter
Schnatterbeck Andreas
Juen Christoph
Klausegger Christian
Zenz Werner
Sadjak Otmar
Novak Walter
Pirklbauer Daniel
Mocker Wolfgang
Hörtinger Gerhard

Haas Gerhard

Nat
K
St
B
N
N
St
N
S
O
S
T
O
St
K
N
O
N
O

O

Fzg
Ducati 749R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha R6
Triumph Daytona 675
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki 636 Ninja
Triumph Daytona 675
Yamaha R6
Ducati 749R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600

Yamaha R6

Team
Agip Velgen
Lietz Sport
MPU
Sommer
MFC Höllental
Bertl K. Racing
Lietz
Treffpunkt Motorsport

Phillip
Sommer
Bertl K. Racing
Agip Velgen
NK Racing
Lietz
Lietz
Lietz

Runden
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

7

Gesamtzeit
14:16.703
14:17.279
14:18.676
14:25.040
14:32.729
14:42.309
14:42.991
14:52.366
14:56.948
14:58.218
15:03.530
15:03.673
15:36.018
15:47.798
16:06.937
16:39.799
14:52.782
15:06.288

13:07.685

Diff.
-

+0.576
+1.973
+8.337

+16.026
+25.606
+26.288
+35.663
+40.245
+41.515
+46.827
+46.970

+1:19.315
+1:31.095
+1:50.234
+2:23.096

1 Runde
+13.506

-

Abstand
-

+0.576
+1.397
+6.364
+7.689
+9.580
+0.682
+9.375
+4.582
+1.270
+5.312
+0.143

+32.345
+11.780
+19.139
+32.862
1 Runde
+13.506

-

Beste Zeit.
1:45.543
1:46.595
1:46.438
1:46.651
1:48.387
1:48.420
1:49.530
1:51.051
1:51.229
1:50.837
1:51.566
1:52.144
1:55.899
1:57.790
2:00.199
2:00.404
2:05.749
1:48.794

1:50.831

Beste Geschw.
143,907
142,487
142,697
142,412
140,131
140,089
138,669
136,770
136,551
137,034
136,138
135,437
131,049
128,945
126,360
126,145
120,783
139,607

137,041
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